
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	CLUTTER	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $120.84
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_5wHR5aY $20.00 $140.84
2025-10-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Mustafa txn_kWHPB8N -$20.00 $120.84
2025-10-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Orion txn_YRHKm2W -$25.00 $95.84
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_MNHpMQk -$35.00 $60.84
2025-10-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_BZH8vwy $39.00 $99.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_LgHbPe5 -$39.00 $60.84
2025-10-11 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_R2Hogx4 $300.00 $360.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	CT02 txn_EyHPq5z -$45.00 $315.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Tejas txn_5wHRpPA -$29.00 $286.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Nullskulls txn_JxHveNo -$181.00 $105.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Aarav txn_xQHNYyv -$10.00 $95.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	ammar.1024104 txn_gnHP8On -$15.00 $80.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Anas	Hessen txn_QmHLXM7 -$25.00 $55.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Hamza txn_V0HL9Va -$6.00 $49.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Samy	Mohamed txn_mAHOVzY -$45.00 $4.84
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_R2HoGNN -$35.00 -$30.16
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Mohamed txn_brHZ8Qz -$50.00 -$80.16
2025-10-11 Grant	to	spud txn_zVHye75 -$5.00 -$85.16
2025-10-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_wNHJr9Q $35.00 -$50.16
2025-10-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_8rHrzJz -$40.00 -$90.16
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Panda txn_p5H0LME -$47.50 -$137.66
2025-10-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_JxHve5v $181.00 $43.34
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Ammar	Syamil txn_xQHNYg2 -$89.00 -$45.66
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Iksha	Singh txn_9KHyzvY -$25.00 -$70.66

2025-10-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_d7HaxMN -$30.00 -$100.66
2025-10-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_0eHqa5M $150.00 $49.34
2025-10-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_4dH5RYa $500.00 $549.34
2025-10-14 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_wNHJYKA $20.00 $569.34
2025-10-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Mustafa txn_66HONZO -$20.00 $549.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Youssef txn_wNHJYMR -$110.00 $439.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Arnav txn_MNHp7gk -$60.00 $379.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_BZH8AbO -$102.00 $277.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Mish	Rodic txn_LgHbMxp -$45.00 $232.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Clair txn_0eHqV0e -$70.00 $162.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Ethan	Glenn txn_a8HBKNG -$30.00 $132.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Jeremy txn_GkH4aEx -$8.00 $124.34
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Shrey	Deogade txn_R2Ho7P2 -$13.50 $110.84
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Tharakesh	Rajesh txn_evHR2M0 -$8.00 $102.84
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ammar.1024104 txn_XGHQq6G $15.00 $117.84
2025-10-17 Grant	to	3maar... txn_V0HL48W -$15.00 $102.84
2025-10-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_qkHXxqX $2,756.64 $2,859.48
2025-10-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Jeremy txn_LgHb9LW -$7.00 $2,852.48
2025-10-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_a8HBlmz -$5.00 $2,847.48
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamed txn_66HOWe2 $50.00 $2,897.48
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Tharakesh	Rajesh txn_nEHMOG5 -$7.00 $2,890.48



2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Tharakesh	Rajesh txn_OXH8vxW -$2.00 $2,888.48
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Mohamed txn_2zHvnNy -$50.00 $2,838.48
2025-10-22 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_yXHV0M9 -$105.37 $2,733.11
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Ahmed	Mohamed	Ahmed txn_mAHOb9a -$40.00 $2,693.11
2025-10-26 Grant	to	Maadhav	Bhatt txn_JxHvp7l -$29.50 $2,663.61
2025-10-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_p5H0Nv7 $0.51 $2,664.12
2025-10-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clair txn_evHRnWr $0.21 $2,664.33
2025-10-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Ammar	Syamil txn_AWHxNYQ -$82.50 $2,581.83
2025-10-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_a8HBwdJ $171.95 $2,753.78
2025-10-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamed txn_9KHyWm0 $50.00 $2,803.78
2025-10-31 I	bought	graphics	tablet	XPPen	Star	G960S	Plus txn_lZHQXZW -$42.00 $2,761.78
2025-10-31 Wise	transfer	fee txn_d7Ha87W -$8.00 $2,753.78

WITHDRAWN:	$1,656.37.	DEPOSITED:	$4,289.31. $2,753.78

YSWS	–	Clutter	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Clutter's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


